2016 Snowball Confernce Attendees

Kearney Nebraska

Name
William  Abood

Alison  Hongsermeier-Boardman

Mike Honeycutt

Ron Morearty
Travis Dunse
Scott Kuhl
Mike Ferguson
Wayne Hunt

Roy Bierman

Gary Thurlow
Adam  Darbro
Charlie Kraus
Dennis SaBell
Paul Clark
John Grant
Larry Stanley
Ross Gurnsey
Jerry Mathews
Jeremiah Unger

Josh Madsen
Bennie Lemke
Dave Stark

Mike Borrenponhl
Wayne Kautz

Dan Smith
Craig Cranwell
Tom Eberle

Ryan Jones
Darren Marten
Phil Winter
Robert Beat

Don Christen
Steve Oseka
Cornell Pollock
David Houghtelling
Greg Howerter
Jeramie Van Leer
Rosh Mohanna
Eric Nielsen
Ray Thewke

Facility

Abengoa BioEnergy of NE
Abengoa BioEnergy of NE

AGP

Albion
Alma

Alma
Ansley
Arcadia
Arnold
Atkinson
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Baldor/ABB
Baldor/ABB
Baldor/ABB
Bassett
Benkelman
Benkelman
Blair
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Borrenpohl Excavating
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Broken Bow
Broken Bow
Broken Bow
Broken Bow
Broken Bow
Burwell
Burwell
Cairo

Cairo
Cambridge
Cambridge
Central City
Centrua Public Schools
Centura Public Schools
Chadron

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Approved
Wastewater Water
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Torey
Rocky
Rodney
Mark
Rich
Melanie
Dennis
Kris
Mike
Greg
Amy
Chuck
Jim
Jake
Dave
Eugene
Tabbott
Lee
Terry
Scott
Mitch
Brent
Francis
Mike
Amy
Rick
Gerald
Don
Clint
Mike
Lynn
Doug
Keith
Tyler
Eldon
Patrick
Brent
Galen
Kyle
Andy
Bill
Shane
Mike
Allen

Zuver
Timm
Boehler
Spencer
Larkins
McMaster
Naslund
Gernstein
Landkamer
McCaffery
Sliva
Sliva
Speicher
Wacha
Worthman
Anderson
Sauder
Krasser
Webb
Finke
McDougall
Rahe
Hannon
Krueger
Neice

Rail
Stevens lli
Paulsen
Carr
Whitmire
West, Jr.
Wheeler
Kontor
Munter
Eklund Jr.
Gates
Kassik

Rasmussen

Svec
Ditter
Swanson
Gruber
Peters
Weidman

Chadron

Chappell

Chief Ethanol Fuels
Chief Ethanol Fuels
Chief Industries
Chief Industries
Coleridge
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Cozad

Crawford

Crawford

Crete

Dannebrog

Deshler

DeWitt

DeWitt

Doniphan
Dutton-Lainson Company
Dutton-Lainson Company
Dutton-Lainson Company
Edison

Elgin

Elm Creek

Elm Creek
Fairmont

Falls City

Fremont

Fremont Industries
Friend

Friend

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Genoa

Genoa

Gothenburg
Gothenburg
Gothenburg

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Jim
Bob
Erin
Ron
John
Darren
Lisa
George
Toby
Jesse
Steve
Dave
Bob
Matthew
Charles
Tom
John
Keenan
Curt
Lance
Jason
Kirk
Mike
Jeff
Glen
Paul
Terry
Don
Dan
Jeremy
Paul
Scott
Dennis
Duane
Patrick
Robert
John
Charles
Mike
David
Jamee
Marty
John
Ken

Koenig
Absalon
Hunt
Brown
Beardslee
Mues
Wilcox
Wagner
Hinz
Phillips
McBride
Sims
Stiles
Ford
Wagner
Bettles
Butler
Dobesh
Gillming
Kwitkowski
Simpson
Stocker
Uldrich
Edmondson
Kuehn
Quicke
Foster
Pluta
Scarpa
Schlegel
Sherry
Philippi
Sund
Stroebel
Vrbka
Zarek
Haynes
Boeke
Dorsey
Steinwart
Steinwart
Ostransky
Boersen
Keslin

Grand Island
Greeley
HDR
Holbrook
Holdrege
Holdrege
Holdrege
Hooper

HydroGeolLogic
HydroGeoLogic
lams Company
lams Company
lams Company

Juniata
Juniata
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kearney
Kenesaw
Kenesaw
Kimball
LaVista
LaVista
LaVista
LaVista
LaVista
Lexington
Lexington
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lindsay
Loup City
Loup City
Madrid
Madrid
MAP

McCain Foods

McCook

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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James Green
Kendall Hoggins
Bill Zoucha
Reuel  Anderson
Gautam Bhadbhade
Curtis  Christiansen
Patrick Ducey
Cay Ewoldt
Chris Helms
Terry Johnson
Tim Lindeen
Mike McBride
Mark Pomajzl
Jeff Stittle
Randy Hongsermeier
Christopr McClure
Royce Collins
Eric Farritor
Brad Johnson
Bob Lewis
Jeffrey  Driggs
Daniel Tanksley
Mike Milius
David  Sykora
Tim Timmerman
Rollin Davis
Steve  Goochey
Anthony Whited
Scott Hooley
Larry Shaw
James Dresch
Dave Dunning
Keith Whetstine
Richard Drueppel
Terry Lesiak
Howard Last

Ray Penner
Lynn Garton
Todd Sukup
Bill Gregoski
Mike Graham
Jack Kaup
William Hamilton
Kenneth Gibbons

McCool Junction
Milford
Monroe
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ
NDEQ

NE Public Power Dist.

Nelson

North Platte
North Platte
North Platte
North Platte

North Platte (self-employ)

Oakland

Olsson Associates

Omaha
O'Neill

Ord

Ord

Ord
Phillips
Pickrell
Primrose
Ravenna
Republican City
Schuyler
Schuyler
Scotia
Scotia
Scottsbluff
Sidney

St Paul
Stromsburg
Stuart
Superior
Sutherland

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Terry
Kelly
Leland
John
Jordan
Kent
Chris
Floyd
Roger
Ryan
Jeff
Doug
Tom
Dennis
Eric
Brent
Bryan
Monte
Mitch
Aaron
Chris
Kelly

Schroeder
Schade
Morrison
Michalek
Otjen
Tegeler
Farley
Pickinpaugh
Anderson
McCrumb
Brady
Echtenkamp
Goulette
Wordekemper
Leonard
Gascho
Klimek
Moss

Doht
Dressel
Wize

Wolfe

Tekamah
Thermo King
Tilden
Valentine
Vulcraft
Vulcraft
Waco
Wakefield
Walthill
Wauneta
Wayne
Wayne
West Point
West Point
Westin Packaged Meats
Wood River
Wood River
Wood River
York

York

York

York

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5



